S BURNDY

KA28G13HEXUNPL, Cu Set Screw
Lug, #1-4/0 Str, Cu, 1/2" Stud,

Unplated

By Burndy
Catalog # KA28G13HEXUNPL

#1- 4/0 Stranded Copper; 1/2" stud; unplated.

General

Catalog Number

Connector Type

Hardware Type

Material

Material - Hardware

Physical Attribute - Number of
Holes

Physical Attribute - Number of
Screws

Physical Attribute - Screw Type
Plated

Plating Type

Temperature Rating

Type

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length fraction
Dimension - B Length inch
Dimension - Height fraction
Dimension - Height inch
Dimension - Height mm
Dimension - Hole Size inch
Dimension - Hole Size mm
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - N inch

A Hubbell brand

KA28G13HEXUNPL
Terminal

5/8 UNF HexScrew
Copper

Stainless Steel

1

1

Hexagonal Bolt
N

Unplated

194

Bolted Lugs & Terminals

781810227541
781810227541

64/79 in
0.81in
1.02in
1.02in
25.9 mm
0.56 in
14 mm
49 mm

1.94 in

0.44 in

Dimension - Pad Width inch

Electrical Ratings

Rating - Minimum Voltage

Conductor Related

Conductor - Copper Str Size

Conductor - Copper Str Size
Range

0.94 in

600

1 AWG;1/0 ;2/0 AWG;3/0
AWG;4/0 AWG
1AWG-4/0 AWG

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved
Certification - ETL
Certification - UL Listed Direct
Burial

Certification - UL Recognized
Certification - cULus
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status

UL Listed

Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity

Product Assets

No
No
No

No
No
EX

No

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Specifications - KA28G1ZHEXUNPL
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