

KA28G13HEXUNPL, Cu Set Screw Lug, #1-4/0 Str, Cu, 1/2" Stud, Unplated

By Burndy Catalog # KA28G13HEXUNPL

#1 - 4/0 Stranded Copper; 1/2" stud; unplated.

General

Catalog Number	KA28G13HEXUNPL
Connector Type	Terminal
Hardware Type	5/8 UNF HexScrew
Material	Copper
Material - Hardware	Stainless Steel
Physical Attribute - Number of	1
Holes	
Physical Attribute - Number of	1
Screws	
Physical Attribute - Screw Type	Hexagonal Bolt
Plated	Ν
Plating Type	Unplated
Temperature Rating	194
Туре	Bolted Lugs & Terminals
UPC	781810227541
UPC 12 Digit	7818102275411

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length fraction	64/79 in
Dimension - B Length inch	0.81 in
Dimension - Height fraction	1.02 in
Dimension - Height inch	1.02 in
Dimension - Height mm	25.9 mm
Dimension - Hole Size inch	0.56 in
Dimension - Hole Size mm	14 mm
Dimension - L Length Overall	49 mm
mm	
Dimension - Length Overall	1.94 in
inch	
Dimension - N inch	0.44 in

Dimension - Pad Width inch	0.94 in	
Electrical Ratings		
Rating - Minimum Voltage	600	
Conductor Related		
Conductor - Copper Str Size	1 AWG;1/0 ;2/0 AWG;3/0 AWG;4/0 AWG	
Conductor - Copper Str Size Range	1 AWG-4/0 AWG	
Certifications And Compliance		
Certification - CSA Approved Certification - ETL Certification - UL Listed Direct Burial Certification - UL Recognized Certification - cULus Standards - RoHS Compliance Status UL Listed	No No No EX	
Logistics		
Minimum Pack Quantity	1	
Product Assets		
Catalana BUDNDV Mastar Cat	alog Full Line DUDNDV Catal	

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog Specifications - KA28G13HEXUNPL

